3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxadl45caef466f1b8c693cf849962e1430583bedc

Token

xDAI

Balance

0.00 USD

Airdrop at
rewardeth.life

BLAST2L.COM Limited 0 d
Coupon

A-

A-

>
1

0 50,000 USDT

Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly

Randomly

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

You

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

$68,962
$68,962
$68,962
$68,962
$68,962

$68,962

Won $74,777

Received

$68,962

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xad145caef466f1b8c693cf849962e1430583bedc

Date & time

2024-03-08
18:17:45

2024-03-08
16:55:55

Date & time

2024-03-11
11:02:50

2024-03-09
15:07:05

2024-03-09
10:43:35

2024-03-09
07:34:45

2024-03-09
05:20:00

2024-03-09
02:35:40

Transaction Id

0x82887d8febaf7f9e6ff0

ceed8f834fdc9e3¢c?76ec8

02eca701aa798f15c35748

Oxdcb6f3fcal2813dccat71

befebbeceS5F2fc8080afcc?

016374f886e49bfca2a8fb

Transaction Id

Oxb4aeae72d5848563eh5e

dfb8f51732e75b20b97427

5ah8588ef4969dda6f69f8

0x9fc09232fd9al13025a32

653edaa36d7c27c681a281

86h6148a849ac688e7c4b9

Oxebbe8cf%e3958d10aelc

6al447flac30f128ef5e58

244c9fccd6328473211757

0x9361dd914330c024bf8b

e203d8h165f3bfdad7e520

b089chbf0980d0b2e28447

Ox6d4c7104d4f9373a7b10

126clcaaab5d795e68d751

a8eh2ebh82851fhd07841ed

0x35953a33dcOdd74ecd72

a58052f9f3066t4c508d%d

24c3f5ddcOedal?2b7c036

Amount

+

+

1 50,000 USDT

1d

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You Won

+

+

+

+

+

$74,777

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x82887d8febaf7f9e6ff0ceed8f834fdc9e3c976ec802eca701aa798f15c35748
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x82887d8febaf7f9e6ff0ceed8f834fdc9e3c976ec802eca701aa798f15c35748
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x82887d8febaf7f9e6ff0ceed8f834fdc9e3c976ec802eca701aa798f15c35748
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc6f3fca12813dccaf716efe66cc5f2fc8080afcc9016374f886e49bfca2a8fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc6f3fca12813dccaf716efe66cc5f2fc8080afcc9016374f886e49bfca2a8fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc6f3fca12813dccaf716efe66cc5f2fc8080afcc9016374f886e49bfca2a8fb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4aeae72d5848563eb5edfb8f51732e75b20b974275ab8588ef4969dda6f69f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4aeae72d5848563eb5edfb8f51732e75b20b974275ab8588ef4969dda6f69f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb4aeae72d5848563eb5edfb8f51732e75b20b974275ab8588ef4969dda6f69f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9fc09232fd9a13025a32653edaa36d7c27c681a28186b6148a849ac688e7c4b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9fc09232fd9a13025a32653edaa36d7c27c681a28186b6148a849ac688e7c4b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9fc09232fd9a13025a32653edaa36d7c27c681a28186b6148a849ac688e7c4b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xebbe8cf9e3958d10ae3c6a1447f1ac30f128ef5e58244c9fccd6328473211757
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xebbe8cf9e3958d10ae3c6a1447f1ac30f128ef5e58244c9fccd6328473211757
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xebbe8cf9e3958d10ae3c6a1447f1ac30f128ef5e58244c9fccd6328473211757
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9361dd914330c024bf8be203d8b165f3bfda37e520b089cbbf0980d0b2e28447
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9361dd914330c024bf8be203d8b165f3bfda37e520b089cbbf0980d0b2e28447
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9361dd914330c024bf8be203d8b165f3bfda37e520b089cbbf0980d0b2e28447
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6d4c7104d4f9373a7b10126c1caaa65d795e68d751a8eb2eb82851fbd07841ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6d4c7104d4f9373a7b10126c1caaa65d795e68d751a8eb2eb82851fbd07841ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6d4c7104d4f9373a7b10126c1caaa65d795e68d751a8eb2eb82851fbd07841ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35953a33dc0dd74ecd72a58052f9f3066f4c508d9d24c3f5ddc0eda192b7c036
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35953a33dc0dd74ecd72a58052f9f3066f4c508d9d24c3f5ddc0eda192b7c036
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35953a33dc0dd74ecd72a58052f9f3066f4c508d9d24c3f5ddc0eda192b7c036

10

11

Date & time

2024-03-09
00:32:00

2024-03-08
22:25:05

2024-03-08
21:28:25

2024-03-08
20:06:55

2024-03-08
17:56:00

Transaction Id

Oxb3a2b4aefbbbaeh3ad75

b377e3cdf?a920f9f416bf1

53c6270d21dd9f74774c02

0x972771cbl17a2%a46ce’d

5677080a13970f3e1b97c7

d6b2b628cb43fbas750at3

0x84ca907bc3d7ac871d98

74e456a9c812¢c065F98¢c75

3fcc3bal2942aeleebe731

Ox1fcabel528341b783955

0a285e0af958487daB34db

3810805238dffadbéace7d>S

Oxeel3elc46e68996527ccd

edc4f02eebfd2eb9e417ca

a5a01467dbbb51bbf8d016

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

+

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

+

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

+

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962

+

1 Randomly You
Received $68,962
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb3a2b4aefbbbaeb3ad75b377e3cdf9a90f9f416bf153c6270d21dd9f74774c02
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb3a2b4aefbbbaeb3ad75b377e3cdf9a90f9f416bf153c6270d21dd9f74774c02
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb3a2b4aefbbbaeb3ad75b377e3cdf9a90f9f416bf153c6270d21dd9f74774c02
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x972771cb17a29a46ce7d5677080a13970f3e1b97c7d6b2b628cb43f6a4750af3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x972771cb17a29a46ce7d5677080a13970f3e1b97c7d6b2b628cb43f6a4750af3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x972771cb17a29a46ce7d5677080a13970f3e1b97c7d6b2b628cb43f6a4750af3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84ca907bc3d7ac871d9874e456a9c812c065f98c753fcc36a12942ae1ee6c731
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84ca907bc3d7ac871d9874e456a9c812c065f98c753fcc36a12942ae1ee6c731
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84ca907bc3d7ac871d9874e456a9c812c065f98c753fcc36a12942ae1ee6c731
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1fca6e1528341b7839550a285e0af958487da034db3810805238dffad6ace7d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1fca6e1528341b7839550a285e0af958487da034db3810805238dffad6ace7d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1fca6e1528341b7839550a285e0af958487da034db3810805238dffad6ace7d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee3e1c46e68996527ccdedc4f02ee6fd2eb9e417caa5a01467dbbb51bbf8d016
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee3e1c46e68996527ccdedc4f02ee6fd2eb9e417caa5a01467dbbb51bbf8d016
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee3e1c46e68996527ccdedc4f02ee6fd2eb9e417caa5a01467dbbb51bbf8d016

